

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18461-18475/2004

RAM NARAYAN BHATTAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TMT. KRISHNA BAIJHAVER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Mr Shashank Kumar, Adv.

Mr Mayank Bughani, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted that
the petitioner does not

intend to file rejoinder. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as pleadings are complete.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar