

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 3 4 0 8 O F 2 0 0 6

R A M N A R A Y A N B H A T T A D

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

T M T . K R I S H N A B A I J H A V E R & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 2 2 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . K . S E M A

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Bal ach andr a n, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawal a, Adv.

Mr. Alok Krishn a Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Chawala, Adv.

Ms. Shruti Channdr an, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(P A W A N K U M A R)
C O U R T M A S T E R

(A N A N D S I N G H)
C O U R T M A S T E R