

VITEM NO.111

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3408 OF 2006

RAM NARAYAN BHATTAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TMT. KRISHNA BAIJHAVER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.for
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. K.Ramamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Alok Krishna Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Bughani, Adv.for
Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As agreed between the learned counsel for the parties, list
this matter after winter vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master